March 2016 Page 11 of 108
Readers and Credentials How To Order Guide, PLT-02630, A.0
iCLASS SE Reader - Standard Profile
Application: Designed to ensure compatibility with legacy credentials and capability to support the future.
Technologies Supported: Wide variety of contactless credentials including HID Mobile Access Mobile IDs via NFC.
1. Select one option from each of the following sections:
Reader Model (select one model)
      900 - Model R10 - Designed for door applications requiring a
small footprint card reader.
   921 - Model RK40 - Designed for door applications requiring
standard wall switch mounting. Supports keypad input.
   910 - Model R15 - Designed for door applications requiring a
mullion style mounting.
   940 - Model R90 - Designed for vehicle access applications
requiring extended read range.
   920 - Model R40 - Designed for door applications requiring
standard wall switch mounting.
   95A - Décor model - Designed for door applications requiring
low profile EU square wall switch mounting.
125 KHz Credential Support (Select one option)
   N - None
P - Supports HID Prox, AWID and EM4102 (32 bits). Not available on models 940 or 95A.
   L - Supports Indala® Prox. Not available on models 940 or 95A. Not available with OSDP communication and/or Custom Programming or Transit.
13.56 MHz credential support (Select one option)
iC
L